
1 3 Recinos Blanca 4 1 4 9 1.00
2 7 Arias Diana 2 1 8 11 0.50
2 10 Villalobos Ada 2 2 5 9 0.50
4 4 Gómez Rut 1 2 5 8 0.25
4 16 Alvarez Aury 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 5 Alvarez María - - - -
- 8 Maldonado Walda - - - -
- 9 Parellada Lourdes - - 2 2
- 14 Girón Natalia Maria - - 2 2
- 15 Bethancuourth Estefanie - - - -
- 17 Sánchez Evelin Magdalena - - - -
- 11 Burmester Marie-Franz - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 11 32 53 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 Recinos Blanca 20 3 12 35 57.14
2 4 Gómez Rut 15 6 29 50 30.00
3 7 Arias Diana 5 2 20 27 18.52
- 11 Burmester Marie-Franz - - 13 13
- 10 Villalobos Ada 3 - 7 10
- 16 Alvarez Aury 2 1 6 9
- 14 Girón Natalia Maria - - 3 3
- 8 Maldonado Walda - - 2 2
- 9 Parellada Lourdes 1 1 - 2
- 5 Alvarez María - - 1 1
- 15 Bethancuourth Estefanie - - - -
- 17 Sánchez Evelin Magdalena - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 13 93 152 30.26


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GUA • GUATEMALA

GUA
PAN 1

3 25

13

25

13

22

25

25

19

97

70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:29 0:27 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 20014/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:52  Total: 1:52
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1 3 Recinos Blanca 13 2 10 25 3.25
2 8 Maldonado Walda 12 4 21 37 3.00
3 7 Arias Diana 11 6 13 30 2.75
4 4 Gómez Rut 5 5 8 18 1.25
5 16 Alvarez Aury 2 2 6 10 0.50
5 10 Villalobos Ada 2 1 1 4 0.50
5 5 Alvarez María 2 4 5 11 0.50
8 11 Burmester Marie-Franz 1 5 11 17 0.25
- 14 Girón Natalia Maria - - - -
- 15 Bethancuourth Estefanie - - - -
- 17 Sánchez Evelin Magdalena - - 1 1
- 9 Parellada Lourdes - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 48 30 76 154 12.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 35 3 38

1 16 Alvarez Aury 2 - 20 22 0.50
1 10 Villalobos Ada 2 1 7 10 0.50
3 4 Gómez Rut 1 - 8 9 0.25
3 7 Arias Diana 1 - 20 21 0.25
- 8 Maldonado Walda - - - -
- 9 Parellada Lourdes - - 1 1
- 14 Girón Natalia Maria - - - -
- 15 Bethancuourth Estefanie - - - -
- 3 Recinos Blanca - 1 8 9
- 5 Alvarez María - 1 6 7
- 11 Burmester Marie-Franz - 3 12 15
- 17 Sánchez Evelin Magdalena - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 7 83 96 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • GUATEMALA

GUA
PAN 1

3 25

13

25

13

22

25

25

19

97

70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:29 0:27 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 20014/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:52  Total: 1:52
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1 3 Recinos Blanca 10 2 8 20 40.00
2 7 Arias Diana 9 1 11 21 38.10
- 8 Maldonado Walda 9 - 7 16
- 4 Gómez Rut 1 1 5 7
- 11 Burmester Marie-Franz - - 2 2
- 5 Alvarez María - - - -
- 9 Parellada Lourdes - - - -
- 10 Villalobos Ada - - - -
- 14 Girón Natalia Maria - - - -
- 15 Bethancuourth Estefanie - - - -
- 16 Alvarez Aury - - - -
- 17 Sánchez Evelin Magdalena - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 4 33 66 37.88


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 Burmester Marie-Franz 16 2 82 100 4.00
2 5 Alvarez María 5 - 8 13 1.25
- 3 Recinos Blanca - - - -
- 7 Arias Diana - - - -
- 8 Maldonado Walda - - - -
- 9 Parellada Lourdes - - - -
- 10 Villalobos Ada - - 1 1
- 14 Girón Natalia Maria - - - -
- 15 Bethancuourth Estefanie - - - -
- 16 Alvarez Aury - - - -
- 17 Sánchez Evelin Magdalena - - - -
- 4 Gómez Rut - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 21 3 91 115 5.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

GUA • GUATEMALA

GUA
PAN 1

3 25

13

25

13

22

25

25

19

97

70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:29 0:27 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 20014/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:52  Total: 1:52
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1 8 Corella Carina 3 - 12 15 0.75
2 4 Arroyo Joanna 1 - 9 10 0.25
2 9 Terreros Suany 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 3 Mosquera Thais - - - -
- 5 Delgado Dionelys - - 1 1
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel - - - -
- 15 Reyes Alexandra - - - -
- 16 Comrie Yokhanny - - 1 1
- 17 Castillo Yariceth - - - -
- 2 Ortiz Anayansi - 1 13 14
- 13 Cuero Hashlyn - 1 6 7
- 6 Gallimore Maria - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 3 49 57 1.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 4 Arroyo Joanna 12 4 24 40 30.00
2 2 Ortiz Anayansi 7 3 14 24 29.17
3 6 Gallimore Maria 8 5 21 34 23.53
4 13 Cuero Hashlyn 6 5 17 28 21.43
- 16 Comrie Yokhanny 1 3 4 8
- 8 Corella Carina 2 - 5 7
- 9 Terreros Suany 1 3 3 7
- 3 Mosquera Thais 1 2 3 6
- 5 Delgado Dionelys - - - -
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel - - - -
- 15 Reyes Alexandra - - - -
- 17 Castillo Yariceth - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 25 91 154 24.68


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

PAN • PANAMA

GUA
PAN 1

3 25

13

25

13

22

25

25

19

97

70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:29 0:27 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 20014/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:52  Total: 1:52
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1 5 Delgado Dionelys 7 8 27 42 1.75
1 6 Gallimore Maria 7 5 10 22 1.75
1 4 Arroyo Joanna 7 13 24 44 1.75
4 13 Cuero Hashlyn 4 12 8 24 1.00
5 9 Terreros Suany 1 - 1 2 0.25
5 3 Mosquera Thais 1 5 9 15 0.25
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel - - - -
- 15 Reyes Alexandra - - - -
- 17 Castillo Yariceth - - 1 1
- 8 Corella Carina - 1 6 7
- 2 Ortiz Anayansi - 1 3 4
- 16 Comrie Yokhanny - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 47 91 165 6.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 23 4 27

1 13 Cuero Hashlyn 2 - 15 17 0.50
1 3 Mosquera Thais 2 1 17 20 0.50
- 2 Ortiz Anayansi - - 5 5
- 4 Arroyo Joanna - - 10 10
- 5 Delgado Dionelys - - - -
- 8 Corella Carina - - 9 9
- 9 Terreros Suany - - - -
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel - - - -
- 15 Reyes Alexandra - - - -
- 16 Comrie Yokhanny - - 1 1
- 6 Gallimore Maria - 2 5 7
- 17 Castillo Yariceth - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 4 63 71 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

PAN • PANAMA

GUA
PAN 1

3 25

13

25

13

22

25

25

19

97

70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:29 0:27 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 20014/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:52  Total: 1:52
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1 5 Delgado Dionelys 9 1 21 31 25.81
- 13 Cuero Hashlyn 5 1 12 18
- 4 Arroyo Joanna 5 2 11 18
- 6 Gallimore Maria 2 2 12 16
- 16 Comrie Yokhanny 1 - 3 4
- 2 Ortiz Anayansi - - - -
- 3 Mosquera Thais - - - -
- 9 Terreros Suany - - - -
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel - - - -
- 15 Reyes Alexandra - - - -
- 17 Castillo Yariceth - - - -
- 8 Corella Carina - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 22 7 60 89 16.85


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 13 Cuero Hashlyn 3 2 38 43 0.75
2 3 Mosquera Thais 2 4 56 62 0.50
- 2 Ortiz Anayansi - - - -
- 4 Arroyo Joanna - - - -
- 5 Delgado Dionelys - - - -
- 6 Gallimore Maria - - - -
- 8 Corella Carina - - - -
- 9 Terreros Suany - - 1 1
- 11 Mackenzie Anabel - - - -
- 15 Reyes Alexandra - - - -
- 16 Comrie Yokhanny - - 3 3
- 17 Castillo Yariceth - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 6 98 109 1.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

PAN • PANAMA

GUA
PAN 1

3 25

13

25

13

22

25

25

19

97

70

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:29 0:27 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 20014/03/2013

San José, Costa Rica

Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:52  Total: 1:52
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